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Trim options

Standard rosette (mm/inches)
RP Round rosette

147 mm
(5.13/16")

65 mm
(2.9/16")

50 mm 10 mm
‘(13/32")

(27)

H 348
David Chipperfield

Collection

Fusital

Material

Brass

Standard rosette (mm/inches)
RQ Square rosette

147 mm
(5.13/16")

65 mm
(2.9/16")

(1‘3/32") )

(27)

50 mm 10 mm

Conversions from metric to U.S. measurements are approximate.

Escutcheon options (mm/inches)

EP Oval plate ER Rectangular plate
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Suggested finishes

15 Satin nickel

. 26D Satin chrome

16 Dull black

26 Polished chrome

d

Other finishes are available on request.

Available functions

Passage Privacy
PGE PCY

TE D

Mortise lock
ML-F Entry

Dummy
DMY R/L Single

) [

ML - Mortise lock functions

ML-E = Office

ML-ELECT = Electrified

ML-EW = Storeroom

ML-F = Entrance

ML-FD = Apartment Entry
ML-FW = Dormitory

ML-H = Hotel

ML-J = Classroom

ML-LF = Privacy

ML-LFC = Privacy Communicating
ML-N = Passage

ML-NC = Passage Communicating

To specify this Valli product, use the information in the same order below.

Example:

1. Lever/Knob 2. Trim options 3. Function 4. Handing 5. Finish 6. Backset 7. Door thickness 8. Miscellaneous
H 348 RP ML-XX RH 15 2.3/4” 1.3/4” thick XXXXX

Please contact sales.us@vallihandles.com for details.
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